4/23/2019 Correspondence Address

Attorney/Agent Correspondence Information

Correspondence Address

Name: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C. (TC)
Address: PO BOX 1022
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55440-1022

Customer Number: 26191

Attorney/Agent Information

Reg# Name Phone
70383 Aceto, Donato 617-956-5936
70591 Ackerman, Dennis 512-439-7100
76611 Ahn, Minseung 202-626-7708
75496 Almeda, Dariela 512-226-8115
67205 Alper, Erin 404-892-5002
73949 Amer, Alyaman 312-913-3316
36732 Anderson, Richard 612-337-2501
45449 Attwell, Gwilym 302-778-8458
42276 Babineau, James 512-472-5070
32110 Bannon, Edmond 212-641-2315
48950 Barclay, Jeffrey 617-542-5070
77139 Bates, Caleb 650-839-5070
63893 Bisenius, Patrick 612-337-2590
65190 Bonilla, Ricardo 214-747-5070
57216 Booker, Gregory 302-778-8408
38388 Borodach, Samuel 212-641-2381
55016 Bowley, Christopher 650-839-5001
71928 Boyle, Craig 212-641-2265
47443 Brennan, John 212-765-5070
54007 Bruce, Carl 214-747-5070
76843 Bui, Kim 212-641-2318
75834 Calliste, Karina 202-629-6363
67007 Campbell, Chet 912-704-6442
65522 Capan, Elizabeth 612-204-4636
76703 Carlson, Craig 202-638-6509
56661 Carter, Michael 512-226-8133
74466 Chowdhury, Ryan 202-638-6554
55070 Chu, Christian 202-783-5070
39948 Colaianni, Joseph Jr 202-626-6434
60788 Conrad, David 214-560-6158
45485 Conroy, John 490-897-10410250
33487 Cordell, Ruffin 202-783-5070
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47505
67317
40978
65068
69205
74627
72505
50429
46656
40584
74120
69264
31753
55108
77647
65758
47532
42497
77937
59991
32983
30378
44109
54101
74169
60365
65483
32613
45910
34819
30175
62880
44691
77020
54112
65027
64816
62653
76005
39686
46731
54867
64217

Cox, Michael
Culhane, Crystal
Daley, Sean
Darby, Kenneth Jr.
Darno, Patrick
Davey, Evan
DeVries, Gretchen
DeYoung, Janice
Dean, Sean
Degnan, Lauren
Del Dotto, Kelly
Deutsch, Craig
Devlin, Peter
Devoto, Roberto
Dicke, Alysha
Dommer, Andrew
Dorigo, Andrea
Dragseth, John
Epperson, Eli
Faries, Floron Il
Fasse, J
Feigenbaum, David
Finn, James Il
Flanagan, Heather
Flatter, Leanne
Follett, Angela
Francis, Tasha
Frankfort, Howard
Franz, Paul
Fraser, Janis
French, Timothy

Fryckman, John-Paul

Gaff, Brian
Galley, Natalie
Garcia, Todd
Gelberg, Aleksandr
Gerhart, Robert
Gerratana, Frank
Ghane, Parvin
Glitzenstein, Kurt
Goddard, Christine
Goetz, John
Gordanier, Noel
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214-760-6107
858-678-5635
617-542-5070
512-226-8126
202-626-7726
302-778-8457
212-641-2269
617-956-5985
617-542-5070
202-626-6392
302-652-5070
612-278-4514
617-542-5070
202-626-6393
612-638-5719
612-337-2522
858-678-4794
612-335-5070
215-435-4423
832-375-0200
617-542-5070
617-542-5070
612-335-5070
512-472-5070
512-226-8130
612-337-2587
612-335-5070
212-765-5070
404-724-2763
617-542-5070
617-541-7015
858-678-4396
617-521-7823
617-956-5911
617-542-5070
858-678-4392
612-766-2061
617-542-5070
512-226-8143
617-521-7042
617-542-5070
212-641-2277
612-766-2086
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66668
42596
73048
42600
37141
52964
69591
46310
70538
74470
52978
48551
54149
47362
57867
37640
31766
72970
61140
62371
67738
54174
65161
68116
64297
57661
47671
74515
70014
65488
68717
59567
777
37363
50325
74806
39722
75872
43706
53103
50680
70439
71977

Gosen, Conrad
Gottlieb, Kirk
Graf, lulia
Graham, Monica
Gray, J
Green, Christopher
Grey, Kathryn
Griswold, Joshua
Guo, Yunbo
Gustafson, Amy
Gustafson, Brian
Halkowski, Thomas
Hamlin, Michael
Hardy, David
Hawkins, Michael
Hayden, John
Hebert, Mark
Henry, Joel
Heyward, Moses
Hitt, Tracy
Hoff, Christopher
Hoffman, David
Holt, David
Hoover, Kenneth
Huang, Jennifer
Huang, Rex
Hunter, William
Ignatenko, Vasily
In, Hyun Jin
lyengar, Vikram
lyer, Sushil
Jepsen, Nicholas
Jhurani, Karan
Johnson, John
Jordan, David
Kagan, Dmitry
Kane, Michael
Karnas, Elizabeth
Katz, Steven
Kaytor, Elizabeth
Kendall, John
Khan, Usman
Kim, Grace
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612-766-2017
650-839-5070
512-226-8121
612-337-2503
214-747-5070
404-724-2777
612-638-5720
214-292-4034
512-226-8108
414-297-5029
650-839-5070
302-652-5070
617-542-5070
202-626-6430
612-337-2569
202-783-5070
617-542-5070
317-237-8259
617--34-2-4000
404-724-2775
612-766-2066
512-226-8154
202-626-7783
512-226-8117
612-335-5070
617-542-5070
858-678-4707
617-368-2119
202-626-7765
512-226-8184
202-626-7778
202-626-6367
404-724-2807
212-641-2202
202-626-6365
212-641-2231
612-337-2502
212-641-2323
617-542-5070
612-766-2008
617-521-7032
202-626-6383
612-766-7896
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70960 King, Clinton 404-724-2853
70596 Knight, Erin 512-226-8118
53149 Kodish, Thad 404-724-2792
65853 Koipally, Joseph 617-542-5070
43807 Kolodney, Lawrence 617-542-5070
42759 Kopsidas, Andrew 202-783-5070
38524 Kristal, Phyllis 202-626-6424
57352 Lamberson, Jonathan 650-839-5070
47733 Lane, John 713-654-5307
42782 Lavoie, Teresa 612-766-2006
72848 Lee, Daniel 858-678-4364
64399 Leung, Kim 858-678-4713
70074 Li, Jun 972-207-0623
74999 Lin, Peng 617-368-2124
74443 Lu, Vivian 202-626-7763
25351 Ludwig, S 212-641-2320
58674 Luitjens, Cameron 612-766-2082
60767 Ma, Christopher 202-626-7766
76370 Maize, Kimberly 612-638-5707
29670 Maloney, Denis 617-521-7821
74417 Manas, Michael 215-972-7745
37177 Marchese, Christopher 858-678-5070
24614 Marshall, Jonathan 212-641-2278
65973 Mattson, Matthew 214-747-5070
50636 McCarthy, Ryan 512-226-8169
64612 McDonough, Christina 617-542-5070
37888 McKeon, Michael 202-262-6448
47786 McNabnay, Neil 214-747-5070
35283 Meiklejohn, Anita 617-542-5070
42003 Miller, Todd 858-678-5070
58680 Monaldo, Jeremy 202-626-7722
56332 Morrison, Susan 302-778-8434
77164 Moshiri, Arya 310-722-0224
71717 Mosteller, Matthew 202-626-7751
46944 Mukeriji, Indranil 202-783-5070
31644 Musselman, P Jr 214-292-4030
73336 Nash, LaShanya 858-678-5633
52062 Nellesen, Gina --

63947 Nelson, Stuart 612-337-2538
62189 Oakes, Robert 302-778-8477
64455 Padilla, Garett 608-217-7790
77793 Pakkebier, Brandon 302-778-8420
L0875 Park, Min Woo (Not Active) -
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44282 Parsons, M. 612-337-2577
63471 Patrick, Andrew 202-783-5070
25198 Pegram, John 212-765-5070
76048 Peng, Yong 214-760-6132
77367 Perez, Juan Jr. 512-226-8158
35322 Phillips, John 858-678-5070
27374 Porcelli, Frank 617-521-7808
61225 Portnov, Michael 650-839-5070
74643 Poulin, Peter 617-956-5901
57956 Reddick, Darien 817-615-5342
47892 Reger, Thomas |l 214-292-4084
59173 Reichel, Whitney 617-542-5070
74063 Reilly, Christopher 617-933-4427
61359 Reiter, Tiffany 617-897-2037
74421 Rejent, Andrew 617-439-2409
41265 Renner, Walter 202-626-6447
76988 Reynolds, Kimberly 617-526-9671
68716 Richard, James Jr. 617-542-5070
43881 Riffe, Timothy 202-783-5070
39521 Rippamonti, Russell 214-292-4031
72483 Roy-Chowdhury, Ayan 202-626-6428
50620 Rozylowicz, Thomas 202-626-6395
39823 Samuel, Mathias 612-337-2553
L0608 Sarkar, Indranil 617-956-5996
43350 Schulman, Charles 617-230-6012
77256 Sears, Justin 212-641-2296
57264 Shartzer, Adam 202-626-7742
47938 Shear, William 858-678-5070
64231 Shepherd, Michael 650--83-9-5165
74089 Shoghi, Pooya 650-858-6500
70234 Singh, Gurneet 661-333-7101
71278 Smith, Daniel 214-292-4071
64869 Solomon, Jonathan 214-760-6148
75140 Song, Yi 214-292-4015
73609 Spencer, William IlI 512-226-8106
39522 Stalford, Terry 214-292-4088
77492 Stegall, Jason 806-236-9451
74320 Stephens, Nicholas 612-766-2018
43162 Sterba, Richard 202-783-5070
57377 Su, Kevin 617-542-5070
30499 Sullivan, Robert Jr 212-765-5070
L1264 Treilhard, John 404-724-2784
36950 Troesch, Hans 650-839-5070
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